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9 10 3 6 8 5 5 1 8 8 5 10 9 11 10 7 4 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

1 1207 N Grundmann, Jans-Peter G 713 6 6 116 119 119 119 121 119
2 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 572 5 5 113 116 113 116 114
3 1226 N Boehm, Daniel J 564 5 5 111 113 111 114 115
4 3293 M Mannewitz, Björn G 478 4 4 121 118 121 118
5 1214 N Günther, Maximilian J 472 4 4 119 113 119 121
6 1246 N Minack, Frank G 470 4 4 118 117 118 117
7 1227 N Beohm, Tobias E 462 4 4 114 116 116 116
8 1218 N Imlau, Jirayu E 359 3 3 121 117 121
9 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 359 3 3 121 121 117
10 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 353 3 3 118 119 116
11 3002 M Lukes, Michael G 352 3 3 114 119 119
12 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 352 3 3 116 118 118
13 3281 M Otys, Mirko G 350 3 3 114 118 118
14 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 350 3 3 115 117 118
15 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 349 3 3 115 117 117
16 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 348 3 3 117 117 114
17 2205 W Hiemisch, Robert G 242 2 2 121 121
18 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 242 2 2 121 121
19 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 240 2 2 121 119
20 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias E 240 2 2 121 119
21 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 238 2 2 119 119
22 - S Resch, Rainer ? 237 2 2 119 118
23 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 236 2 2 118 118
24 5313 O Gerhard, Florian J 234 2 2 117 117
25 3323 M Reip, David J 234 2 2 119 115
26 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 234 2 2 119 115
27 - M Summa, Sascha ? 234 2 2 117 117
28 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 233 2 2 115 118
29 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 233 2 2 118 115
30 - M Both, Jörg ? 232 2 2 116 116
31 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 232 2 2 121 111
32 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 229 2 2 116 113
33 1283 N Heilig, Mathias G 227 2 2 112 115
34 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 227 2 2 113 114
35 1256 N Repening, Ben J 227 2 2 115 112
36 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 226 2 2 112 114
37 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 224 2 2 114 110
38 4605 S Hofer, Martin E 121 1 1 121
39 5039 O Maul, Eric E 121 1 1 121
40 1274 N Quade, Marc G 121 1 1 121
41 - M Schuch, Tobias ? 121 1 1 121
42 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 119 1 1 119
43 - S Hase, Michael ? 119 1 1 119
44 4665 S Kühbeck, Fabio J 118 1 1 118
45 - S Rüger, Martin ? 118 1 1 118
46 5429 O Zumpe. Stefan E 118 1 1 118
47 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 117 1 1 117
48 4764 S Endres, Gerhard G 117 1 1 117
49 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 117 1 1 117
50 5320 O Bahl, Lean G 116 1 1 116
51 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 116 1 1 116
52 4555 S Schwab, Reinhard G 116 1 1 116
53 1210 N Storm, Oliver G 116 1 1 116
54 - S Buchheister, Torsten ? 115 1 1 115
55 5034 O Kroh, Bettina E 115 1 1 115
56 4666 S Kühbeck, Leon J 115 1 1 115
57 4755 S Altenhofer, Thomas G 114 1 1 114
58 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 114 1 1 114
59 - S Adler, Kurt ? 113 1 1 113
60 1246 N Hüsing, Christian G 113 1 1 113
61 5247 O Plathner, Steffen E 113 1 1 113
62 4662 S Amberger, Max G 112 1 1 112
63 5319 O Bahl, Torsten G 112 1 1 112
64 5029 O Janik, Holger G 112 1 1 112
65 5308 O Pöhland, Heiko G 111 1 1 111
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Race-Truck

Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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0 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1207 N Grundmann, Jans-Peter G 713 6 6 116 119 119 119 121 119
2 1226 N Boehm, Daniel J 564 5 5 111 113 111 114 115
3 1214 N Günther, Maximilian J 472 4 4 119 113 119 121
4 1246 N Minack, Frank G 470 4 4 118 117 118 117
5 1227 N Beohm, Tobias E 462 4 4 114 116 116 116
6 1218 N Imlau, Jirayu E 359 3 3 121 117 121
7 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 352 3 3 116 118 118
8 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 350 3 3 115 117 118
9 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 348 3 3 117 117 114
10 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 233 2 2 115 118
11 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 232 2 2 121 111
12 1283 N Heilig, Mathias G 227 2 2 112 115
13 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 227 2 2 113 114
14 1256 N Repening, Ben J 227 2 2 115 112
15 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 226 2 2 112 114
16 1274 N Quade, Marc G 121 1 1 121
17 1210 N Storm, Oliver G 116 1 1 116
18 1246 N Hüsing, Christian G 113 1 1 113
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Race-Truck
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0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

1 2205 W Hiemisch, Robert G 242 2 2 121 121
2 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 238 2 2 119 119
3 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 236 2 2 118 118
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe West
     Klasse Race-Truck
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0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 572 5 5 113 116 113 116 114
2 3293 M Mannewitz, Björn G 478 4 4 121 118 121 118
3 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 359 3 3 121 121 117
4 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 353 3 3 118 119 116
5 3002 M Lukes, Michael G 352 3 3 114 119 119
6 3281 M Otys, Mirko G 350 3 3 114 118 118
7 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 349 3 3 115 117 117
8 3323 M Reip, David J 234 2 2 119 115
9 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 234 2 2 119 115
10 - M Summa, Sascha ? 234 2 2 117 117
11 - M Both, Jörg ? 232 2 2 116 116
12 - M Schuch, Tobias ? 121 1 1 121
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse Race-Truck
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0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 240 2 2 121 119
2 - S Resch, Rainer ? 237 2 2 119 118
3 4605 S Hofer, Martin E 121 1 1 121
4 - S Hase, Michael ? 119 1 1 119
5 4665 S Kühbeck, Fabio J 118 1 1 118
6 - S Rüger, Martin ? 118 1 1 118
7 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 117 1 1 117
8 4764 S Endres, Gerhard G 117 1 1 117
9 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 117 1 1 117
10 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 116 1 1 116
11 4555 S Schwab, Reinhard G 116 1 1 116
12 - S Buchheister, Torsten ? 115 1 1 115
13 4666 S Kühbeck, Leon J 115 1 1 115
14 4755 S Altenhofer, Thomas G 114 1 1 114
15 - S Adler, Kurt ? 113 1 1 113
16 4662 S Amberger, Max G 112 1 1 112
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Süd
     Klasse Race-Truck
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9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 242 2 2 121 121
2 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias E 240 2 2 121 119
3 5313 O Gerhard, Florian J 234 2 2 117 117
4 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 233 2 2 118 115
5 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 229 2 2 116 113
6 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 224 2 2 114 110
7 5039 O Maul, Eric E 121 1 1 121
8 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 119 1 1 119
9 5429 O Zumpe. Stefan E 118 1 1 118
10 5320 O Bahl, Lean G 116 1 1 116
11 5034 O Kroh, Bettina E 115 1 1 115
12 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 114 1 1 114
13 5247 O Plathner, Steffen E 113 1 1 113
14 5319 O Bahl, Torsten G 112 1 1 112
15 5029 O Janik, Holger G 112 1 1 112
16 5308 O Pöhland, Heiko G 111 1 1 111
17
18
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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40
41
42
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44
45
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse Race-Truck


